2015 Price List - B1 Business

Parking du Mont Blanc
VAT 8% included

Shirt

Pullover - Waistcoat
Trousers - Simple skirt
Jacket - Bomber Jacket
Coat - Raincoat

Garments

Folded Shirt ...
Ladies' SNt ...

Scarf-boNNet. ... ..o
Silk scarf & pashmina...........oooii
Pleated sKirt ...
Simple long skirt, lined or unlined..............cocoiiiiiiiiiiii e
Three-quarterlength coat...........coooiiii
Teddy or Orlon Coat....... ..o

DreSSING GOWN. ... uin e
EVENING AreSS. .. e
Wedding AressS. ..o e

Sports Garments (without waterproofing)

ANOTaK - PArKa. ...
DOWN JACKEL. ...
One-piece SKi SUIL ......ouieii
QUIIEEA GIOVES. ...
Thick pullover - cardigan .........ccoviiiiii i e
SKi trouSers - dUNQArees. ... .....coiieiuiiii e

Children's Clothes

From O 80 O oo
From B 10 10 ..ot e

Treatments

FiNiShING. ... e
StArChING. ...
Linenorsilk garment....... ...
Garment with flounce............oooi i
Anti-moth treatment, light garments...........ccooiiiii i
Anti-moth treatment, coat / blanket................ocoiiiiiiiiiiii
Stain blocker (He).... ..o
Stain blocker (jacket, trousers, skirt, ...) ...cooiiiiiii
Waterproofing.......ou e
DINNEr SUIL. ...
FUr COllar. ...
Removable lINING.......c.cooo i

6.50
9.00
14.00
15.00
26.00

7.50

10.00
10.00

8.00

13.00
28.00
17.00
21.00
35.00
18.00
22.00
from 30.00
from 80 to 300

26.00
28.00
26.00
10.00
10.00
19.00

6.00
10.00

3.80
1.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
6.00
3.00
5.00
6.00
5.00
5.00
7.00
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Parking du Mont Blanc
VAT 8% included

LAUNDRY

Underwear

NI ArESS. . et e
HanAKerChier . ..o e e

Bath linen

Bath tOWEL. ...
FaCECIO N . ..
Ty OWEL. .o
Bath Mat. ... s

Table linen

JLIE 1 0] L= (U T T =
TEa tOWEL. ..
Table Cloth, 4 PEOPIE ... e
Table Cloth, 6 PEOPIE . ...eoe e
Table Cloth, 10 PEOPIE. .. .o e
Table Cloth, 12 PEOPIE. ... ..
Embroidered table cloth (hand finish)..............ooi
Table NAPKIN. ... e

Professional

Work apron & 1ab coat....... ...
WOrK COVEIall ... e e e
WOTK frOUSEIS. ... e e
LA o Q0 [UT T = T == T
[ (o3 7= J=T o] o] o P
KItChen JacKet. ... ...
WOTK JACKEL. ... e

Articles per Kilo (washed and folded : 8 FI/KQ).....ouviuiiiieiieiiei i
KItCNEN TOWEL. . ... e

3.00
10.00
3.00
12.00
12.00
4.00
6.00
5.00

8.00
2.00
4.00
8.00

8.00
3.00
12.00
14.00
16.00
20.00
30.00
4.00

8.00
8.00
6.00
7.00
4.00
8.00
7.00

8.00
2.00
59.00



2015 Price List - B1 Business
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BED LINEN

Pushchair COVEr. ...
Woollen blanket........cooooe e

Syntheticduvet...........ooi
Featherduvet...........coooiiiii
DUVEL COVET ... e
Cotton fleeCE. ...

Synthetic pillow. ...
Feather pillow..........coooiiii i

Synthetic sleepingbag..............ooooi
Feather sleepingbag.........ccooiiiiiii

SOFT FURNISHINGS

Tieback, €ach .......c.ccooviiiiii

Mattress covers (single)..........ccooviiiiiiiiiiiin,
Mattress covers (double).........cccovviiiiiiiiiiiiinns
Removable cushion covers...........cocooiviiiiiiiiiinnn.
Removable sofacovers..........ccoooviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiicns

SheepsKin. ...
Softtoy,small..........c.ooii
Softtoy, medium..........oooiiiii
Softtoy, large........ooviiii
Softtoy, verylarge..........ooooiiiiiiii

Net curtains (perma2).......ccooiiiiiiiiiie
Unlined curtains (perma2)........ccoeviiiiiiniiiiiiinaanns
Lined velvet curtains (perm2).........cccooiiiiiiiiiinnnne.
Silk curtains or curtains with fleece inner lining
Vertical blinds (per lineare meter)

CLEANING

15.00
28.00

40.00
10.00
45.00
65.00
16.00

8.00

11.00
20.00

30.00
35.00

4.00
19.00

CLEANING

5.00

80.00
120.00
from 10.00
from 20.00

40.00

9.00
19.00
29.00
39.00

6.50
9.50
12.00
12.00
6.00

ANTI-ACARIANS

4.00
7.00

7.00
3.00
10.00
15.00
4.00
3.00

3.00
4.00

7.00
8.00

1.00
7.00

ANTI-ACARIANS

1.00

10.00
10.00

5.00
10.00

10.00
2.00
4.00
6.00
8.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
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CARPET

« CLEANING

« SPECIAL TREATMENTS

< RENOVATION

For any further information
as well as detailed price list
feel free to contact our carpet department
022 869 24 24
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Parking du Mont Blanc
VAT 8% included

SUEDE & LEATHER SUEDE

Bomber jacket, Canvas ...........cccoiiiiii 70.00
Bomber Jacket, Jacket ... 80.00
Bomber Jacket M/R (fleecy lined)..........cccooviiiiiiiiiin 90.00
BONNet. ... e 30.00
GlOVES ... 30.00
WaistCoat. . ... 60.00
MiNi SKIMt. . 60.00
NaTOW SKiMt. ... ..o e 70.00
FUIL SKI. .. e 80.00
C0A . 90.00
Coat (fleecy liNed) .....ovieiiii e 110.00
Straight troUSErsS. .. ... 70.00
Front-pleated trousers....... ..o 75.00
Dl S . i 90.00
SO . ., 60.00

AV /=1 S 60.00
JACKOE . . o 100.00
(00 =) 160.00
Remarks

Recoloration on pigmented leather on request

BAECHLER

2COLOURED

90.00
100.00
110.00

40.00

40.00

70.00

70.00

90.00
100.00
120.00
140.00

80.00

90.00
120.00

70.00
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Alterations
Shirt
Sleeve shorten/Iengthen. .. ... ... 45.00
(@70 = i (8 a1 (o] o PP 25.00
Trousers
SIMPIE MM . 25.00
Hem With Slit. ... 30.00
Hem With tUrnUD. ..., 30.00
Hem with binding.........ooo 30.00
4 o] 1= S 30.00
Waist, hip orleg alteration......... ..o 35.00
(o] I [=T= 1 1 S PP PR 45.00
WIth INING. . e 70.00
WIth DINAING . ..o e 40.00
Half-pocKet INING ... ..o e 15.00
POCKEL lINING .. 30.00
KN LINMING et 60.00
]| 1T a1 o 90.00
7Y 1 (oY o J PR 10.00
Change ElastiC..... ... e 25.00
REINfOMCE CrOtCN. ...t e aeaaaans 40.00

Jacket — Bomber Jacket

4] o] o= 70.00
WIth TINING. . e 90.00
Length alteration ...... ..o e 60.00
Sleeve shorten/lengthen. ... ... 65.00
WIth [INING. .. 70.00
SIEEVE IINING. .. e 50.00
Full ining WIthOUL SIEEVES.... ... e 190.00
Full ining With SIE@VES. .. ... e 240.00
Coat
74 o o 1Y 80.00
WIth NG . 100.00
Length adjustment. ... ... 60.00
Sleeve shorten/lengthen. ... e 70.00
POCKEL INING ..ot 30.00
SIEEVE IINING. ..ot o 60.00
Full lining Without SIEEVES. ... 190.00

FUll liNing WIth SIBEVES ... ... i 240.00
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Skirt

Hem, Narmow SKiMt. ... ..o e et
INVISIDIE faStENET. .. ..o

Walist take iNJIEt OUL. ... e

Placing of sliding elastiC............oouiiiii
Lining replacement ...... ..o

Dress

HeM, NarmOW AreSS. ... et e eeans
Invisible fastener....... ..o
Waist taken in/let OUL........ooiii
Shoulder pad Placing.........ououieiiii e
Lining Without Sleeves. ... ...
Lining With Sleeves. ... ..o

Sundry

Sewing a simple bUtton....... ..o
Sewing a leather or suede button.............c..oooiiiiiiiiiii

Elbows not including SUppli€s. .........ouiuiiiii

Other repairs on request

POCKEL BAGE ...t
Pocket lINiNG .. oo

30.00
30.00

40.00

30.00
60.00

35.00
50.00
60.00
30.00
90.00
120.00

2.00
4.00

5.00
15.00
30.00
30.00

25.00

BAECHLER



